

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on	Alc	Bill	
N/W -	Tilath to mashua (MR)				
Head -	MR 3054				
Agency -	Md. Belal				
Agreement No -	1435 BD / 2020-21				
Dated Commencement -	30.4.20				
Date of Completion As Per					
Agreement -	29.01.2021				

Abstract de Cell

1.	pro.	clearing out
----	------	--------------

Crushing test done

de	E13
----	-----

0.48 Heel V.P + 12

Q. No.	4949670	Ref.	237580
--------	---------	------	--------

2. pr. Const of Subgroup

and earthen shoulder

$$ab \sim ab \sim \frac{1}{9}$$

1014.0 m ³	V.P-	12
-----------------------	------	----

② R. $176.75/m^3$ ← R. 179225.0

3. pro. GHS B Cur II on

the rapl... E19

15.776 m³ V.P. - 12

Continuation

Continuation
 @ R. 1954.79/m³ — R. 30839.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Pro. W.B.M. Gr II on the road - abt Elg					
13.72 m ² V.P-12					
@ R. 3457.57/m ² - Rs 47438.0					
5. Pro. W.B.M. Gr III on the road - abt Elg					
21.20 m ² V.P-12					
@ R. 3190.48/m ² - Rs 67638.0					
6. Pro. and Layer Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS) - abt Elg					
282.63 m ² V.P-13					
@ R. 41.68/m ² - Rs 11780.0					
7. Pro. Mix seal surface Type (B) of 20mm thick abt - abt Elg					
1369.40 m ² V.P-13					
@ R. 186.90/m ² - Rs 255961.0					
8. Pro and Layer Tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS) - abt Elg					
10485.86 V.P-13					
@ R. 14.13/m ² - Rs 148165.0					

Continuation

764784

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Pro. and Laid 28mm thick SDBC--de E15					
227.94 m ² V.P - 13					
@ R. 9313.26/m ² — R. 2122864.0					
10. Pro. SIF F 15 grade Concrete Stone Post de-de E19					
(i) Km Post					
4 Nos V.P - 14					
@ R. 2255.69 Each — R. 9073.0					
(iii) 200mm Post					
10 Nos V.P - 14					
@ R. 611.88/Each — R. 6116.0					
11 Pro. SIFIF Retro reflectors Traffic Sign Board -- de E19					
1.92 m ² V.P - 14					
@ 12342.06/m ² — R. 23697.0					
12 Pro. SIFIF Cautionary mandatory and informa tory Sign Board-de E19					
(i) 600mm Triangular					
22 Nos V.P - 12					
@ 3647.30/Each — R. 80241.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm Circles					
10 Nos	V. P-14				
@ 3746.65 Each					R. 37467.0
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
4 Nos	V. P-15				
@ R. 3617.53 Each					R. 14470.0
(iv) 900mm side Octagon					
3 Nos	V. P-15				
@ 7610.32 Each					R. 22831.0
13/14	Pro. Printing new Letter and big sizes - ab				
	ab - E19				
220	V. P-15				
@ 0.50 Each					R. 110.0
14/15	Planting of tree on both side road				
	ab - E19				
10 Nos	V. P-15				
@ 800.30 Each					R. 8003.0
15/16,17	Pro. and Layer for applied thermo plastic road marking				
	ab - ab - E19				
475.40 m ²	V. P-15				
@ 735.40/m ²					R. 34960.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of work			
	No.	L.	B.	
16/18	Parastation crossing			
18.0m ²	V.P - 16			
@ 735/40/m ²				Rs 13237.0
17/19	Pro SIFIF typical			
	mmGisY information			
	Sign board with logo			
	also - also E/g			
4 Nos	V.P - 16			
@ Rs. 9369.96/Ech-B.				37480.0
18/20	Plastering with c.m			
	(1:4) on Parapet wall			
	also - also E/g			
65.28m ²	V.P - 16			
@ 185.75/m ²				Rs 12126.0
19/21	Painting Two Coats			
	including primer coat			
	on Parapet wall - also E/g			
65.28m ²	V.P - 16			
@ 95.63/m ²				Rs 6243.0
20/22	Plastering with c.m			
	(1:4) on Parapet wall			
	also - also E/g			
78.72m ²	V.P - 16			
@ 185.75/m ²				Rs 14622.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/24 Painting two coat including Primer coat					
old - old Elg					
78.72m ² V. p-17					
@ 95.63/m ² - Rs 7528.0					
C.O.F. 3530451.0					
Add GST 12% - Rs 423654.0					
Add Labour (Rs 0.11% - Rs 35305.0					
C.O.F. 3989410.0					
Less 0.61% below (-) 24335.0					
C.O.F. 3965075.0					
Less Previous Payment					
Vide Page No - (-) 2460000.00					
Net Rs. 1505075.00					
28.01.2021 J.E					
C & B					
(Signature) 26/2/21					